=] [BLOCK 266 BLOCK 267
PROPERTY OWNERS WITHIN 200 FEET g B " B 5
| | | | | | BLOCK LOT OWNERS NAME 5 _ ,—E-- T T~
| LOT 31 | LOT 32 | LOT 33 | LOT 34 | | S\ - ——— TS
,‘ &
/ g@ @ 263 24—26 A| bertma DOT‘T‘]IH@UEZ—W&ﬂfvh / OAICLAND AVENUE \
s & 27-30  Edith Markus — A T AR ~
FENCE CLEAR _ | annnE (1 |y R &
o,a'\ ./ SESNCE CLEAR Qf 31-33 Dante A. Felder 9 | 20| 21 | 22| 23 24425 26 27 28| 29| 30| 3| | 321 33 134] 35 |26 |37 |38 |3a {40Va1 | 42| | D
o o a R 1oy o n/‘i Naooe FENCESo48?g:)Q’Af)n’2 Wa 50 067’ a o a a / ' S 34—37 Vlﬂcerﬁ: J. $ Mal‘lbe| Thom85 — : : : |_ ; ; {_—: l__l — \ E
o T T 7 T T T 38-40 Andrea M. Permaul / s \
— o e i . BLOCK 263.01 i
95— BLOCK 2630 5\ o 4 | Andrea M. Gantt N L‘ \
: 0.26' * A44-47  Ethel Lee Smith
M-20 LOT 52
— 48-5 | Kashif &€ Mehwish Barlas I I Sy
96 s 1190 9.1 540 cl M. Van Ausdall 66|65 | 64|63 | 62 58.0l 54.01 51 | 50|49 | 48|47 |46 |45|44) 43| | &
%74\ 0.1320 AC, | | . oria . Van Ausda | : ) ’P‘ . | Z
i oP | ! 58.0| Patrick Tarantino | L/ Lot 824 - | _ | ] g
I L/ Lo | o
7 g . ails
97 B-12 264 | 7-19  RTF Recovery LLC il Ll | .
N ) 20-33 Township of Franklin  H - L | I
3 ’ 34 Lawrence B. Jr. & Gall R. Spradley ‘\ ARLINGTON AVENUE l’ .
o) :
1 G 266 2 Victor & Gwendolyn Fair 2 (13|14 |15 |16 iy |18 [1a [20|21 [22| 23| 24|25 |26 | 27|28 |29 | 30|31 32|33 | 3p| 35|36 [37] 38 24
PROPOSED CONC. LAND | | |3 Nell Valmores & Agnes Galleros \ / !
PROPOSED STAIR ' ' 267 13 Kevin J. & Shelby Hyman \\ /\/ -
TO GRADE 22-2C D las S
/ WALKOUT / . ongEe FhesTenan ) BLOCK 264 7 N 2000 RAD.
-« BASEMENT 28-37 Sharon E. Zamorski \\ ,/ | | |
8' MN. 5. ¥ X .
; 13 14115 [ie 17 18 |1 [20]21 [22] 29e4]25] 26]27] 28|29 30] 31 [32]33]34]35[acT37] 38.01
(20' MIN. @ >3
COMBINED) 98 ng MIN. 5.7 320 23-27 Douglas Swearengin TNl 14~ 5.0l
LOT 54.0l | (20 MN, LOT 5l 28-32 Sharon E. Zamorski N i 4.0l
|
COMBINED) | [ 3337 Aquiles & Mercedes Estevez | 3.0l
7.0'-= | |
“8 KEY MAP
. o SCALE: 1" = 100"
CONCRETE 2
PATIO
> METAL SHED
aa.4 3 o | (FOUNDATION)
S ZONING SCHEDULE — R-—10 ZONE — SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL
2 | |
S | | REQUIRED EXISTING CONDITION PROPOSED CONDITION
PROPOSED 2 STORY// I 3@ MINIMUM LOT AREA 10,000 S.F. 5,750 S.F. (1) 5,750 S.F. (*)
FRAME DWEQANG ' > MINIMUM LOT FRONTAGE 100 FT. 50.00 FT. (1) 50.00 FT. (*)
(1,141 5.F. FOOTPRINT) ) —:“NL PR CO. MINIMUM FRONT YARD SETBACK 25 FT. NA 26.00 FT.
/ﬁ 10655 = INV. 95.5+/- MINIMUM SIDE YARD SETBACK (MIN.) 8 FT. NA 1050 FT.
FGF 103.00 L S ~_ cs MINIMUM SIDE YARD SETBACK (BOTH) 20 FT. NA 2250 FT.
FBF 97.40 | 102.72 MINIMUM REAR YARD SETBACK 40 FT. NA 452 FT.
EXISTING 2 STORY ’—}*ﬁ— EXISTING (3) TREES TO MAXIMUM IMPERVIOUS LOT COVERAGE 30 0% 2.5 %
FRAME DUPLEX g-—//d : : MAXIMUM LOT BUILDING COVERAGE 20% NA 19.84%
/ y PROPOSED 4' PVC MAXIMUM BUILDING HEIGHT 35 FT./25 STORIES NA 315 FT./2 STORIES
| SANITARY LATERAL. 1/4"
. MIN. 5LO
| / D S T (1) EXISTING NON-CONFORMED
| | (*) INDICATES EXISTING CONDITION -- VARIANCE REQUIRED.
5504 15.50' o 3 | il ?moog r—P '/SgLfIR%N)C . VARIANCE FROM SECTION 112-33.4 LOT SHAPE IS REQUESTED. 55' WIDTH REQUIRED, 50' EXISTING
| B ,750 S.F./ 0.1l AC.
1oL : 102.0 COVERED [y : WAIVER REQUESTED FOR CONSTRUCTION OF STREET SIDEWALK
ROOF OVER . 1) | |
| 12.00 | ,___\GS I
PORCH M-20 —— Yl ><IO.50 v I I
103.0 103.0 102.5
\ NOTES:
L 1073 PROPOSED
PAVED I . PROPERTY KNOWN AS LOTS 52 ¢ 53 IN BLOCK 263.01 AS SHOWN ON TAX SHEET No. 82.01 - ZONE: R-10. TOTAL TRACT AREA:
PROP. GAS +/- DRIVEWAY P 5,750 5.F. OR 0.1320 ACRES.
| 2. PROPOSED DWELLING TO BE SERVED BY PUBLIC WATER AND SEWER.
f(’;ﬁf;-L "t‘c\; i@rlgﬁRg/E'gE /- — '2_/ s 4 Eélsgén%v( EB TREES TO | | 3. THIS PLAN BASED ON A FIELD SURVEY BY FISK ASSOCIATES SEPTEMBER 28, 2018.
OWNER AND NJAW CO.) 3 /7 | | 4. ELEVATIONS BASED ON ASSUMED DATUM.
CH<® Pz 5. THERE ARE NO OBSERVED OR IDENTIFIED WETLANDS ON THE PROPERTY. THERE ARE NO DELINEATED FLOOD PLAINS ON THE
Q pots i PROPERTY.
ccom PR C.O 6. NO SOIL CAN BE IMPORTED TO OR REMOVED FROM THE SITE UNTIL A SOIL IMPORTATION OR EXPORTATION PERMIT, AS
100 42 cHos LA W ase- REQUIRED BY ORDINANCE, HAS BEEN OBTAINED FROM THE TOWNSHIP. SOIL REMOVAL SHALL BE IN ACCORDANCE WITH
o A SECTION 112-8N OF THE ORDINANCE.
-- -- -- _/,\Q 7500007 EX 50.00° L -- -- -— 7. ANTICIPATED SEWERAGE USE ESTIMATED AT 300 GPD.
IRON BAR - \ : 275,00 ALONG SIDELINE T0 8. AN AS-BUILT PLAN PREPARED BY A LICENSED NEW JERSEY LAND SURVEYOR IS TO BE SUBMITTED TO THE TOWNSHIP PRIOR
FOUND CONC. APRO THE NORTHEASTERLY SIDELINE TO A CERTIFICATE OF OCCUPANCY INSPECTION. THE APPLICANT SHALL ALSO SUBMIT CAD-GENERATED DATA FILES,
— TC (PER TWP. EX. SIGN (TO BE \\ OF RODNEY AVENUE PREPARED BY A NEW JERSEY LICENSED LAND SURVEYOR, DIRECTLY TRANSLATABLE INTO AN IDENTICAL IMAGE OF THE
- 100.74° STANDARDS) RELOCATED) 0z IMPERVIOUS AREA CALCULATION AS-BUILT PLAN PER THE REQUIREMENTS OF SECTION 112-239.
~__ 1, 100.25 POINT OF DWELLING = 1,500 SF. 9. A TOTAL OF 14 REPLACEMENT TREES ARE REQUIRED.
3 i [ BEGINNING PORCHES, STARS = 153 SF. 10. GROUNDWATER WAS NOT ENCOUNTERED AT ELEVATION 94.3, BASED ON A SOIL TEST PERFORMED ON DECEMBER I, 2015 BY
- - S - PR . B DRIVE _ 30l 5F OTHERS. PROPOSED BASEMENT FLOOR TO BE A MINIMUM OF 2 FEET ABOVE GROUNDWATER OR ELEVATION 96.3. ON SITE
; j /L | e ALK e S‘F‘ SOILS ARE UNSUITABLE FOR AN INFILTRATION DEVICE, AS DETERMINED BY SOIL TESTING BY OTHERS.
E NG GAS MAIN e | . / o148 Ik Il APPLICANT REQUESTS A WAIVER OF PROVIDING ON SITE DETENTION. ROOF LEADERS TO DISCHARGE ON SPLASH BLOCKS AT
EXISTING GAS MAI \ "SAW CUT — IS momAe anm BEml A ta L
P I REMOVE AND PEPLACE 18 LF +/- DWELLING CORNERS. EXISTING CURB REMOVAL 1S TO NEAREST JOINT. SAW-CUTTING 1S PROHIBITED.
| N REPAIR PAVEMENT EXIoT NG CURB ¥ GUTTER. PROVIDE TOTAL: - 1,989 S.F. (346%)
| / AS FRANKLIN THP., 5
“ R | STANDARDS INV.92.9+/ - A0
_ ( I/\li::::&:SéN:SE:NEE::"/::: :::ﬂ::‘::::::;iiiiii X::::::::i::: 7:i:jL::j:::::::::
V- 5=0.0257 \ 1 N
SAN. MH . | } SAN. MH AN TREE REPILACEMENT CAI.CULATION
RIM 93.21 N\ | | m\rj '%-g‘l 2IM 105,09 OWNER /APPLICANT TOTAL NUMBER OF TREES 0' TO 15" ON SITE =6
INV. 859 | - B 0" TO 15" TREES TO BE REMOVED = 5 = 83%
o s | INV. 98.99 MATSON CONSTRUCTION, INC. \ .
~ —tl ~ : B cokr G To 1T TREE 10 o KU - |
<, EXISTING WATER AN — ™S H'tgsaggoi‘gz' NJ 0Be44 REPLACE 80% OF REMOVED TREES = 0.6 X 5 = 4
— (908) 581~ 27" TO 28" TREES TO BE REMOVED = |.
\ REPLACEMENT TREES REQUIRED =7
— TOTAL REPLACEMENT TREES REQUIRED = 14
y . 2 Z \ STREET TREES REQUIRED = |
OVERHED WIRES
CONCRETE CURB ¢ GUTTER (TYP.) VERHED WIRE
ARLINGTON AVENUE )
50' R.O.W. PLANTING SCHEDULE
BLOCK 264 GRAPHIC SCALE KEY  QUANTITY BOTANICLE NAME COMMON NAME SIZE REMARKS
LOT 24 LOT 26 LOT 27 o o 5 o 0’ 30 ARA 7 ACER RUBRUM ARMSTRONG ARMSTRONG COLUMNAR RED MAPLE  25' CAL. BB
LOT 25 | QPH 7 QUERCUS PHELLOS WILLOW OAK 25" CAL. BB
L inch = 10 £t # FINAL TREE PLANTING LOCATIONS ON SITE TO BE DETERMINED BY BUILDER / APPLICANT.
DATE: JUNE 2. 2021 Consulting Civil Engineering
) ’ Bridge Design
. s " Highway Design
SCALE: 10 , .
Construction Inspection
ZONING BOARD APPROVAL: . Geotechnical En%ineering
PLAN REFERENCES: DESIGNED BY:  MK.F. Water / Wastewater
] TREE LEGEND DRAWN BY: A.B. ENGINEERING ASSOCIATES, LLC Municipal Engineering
. "MAP OF SURVEY, 5 ARLINGTON AVENUE, LOTS 52 & 53, BLOCK 263.01, TOWNSHIP OF FRANKLIN, SOMERSET COUNTY, Land Surveying
CHAIRPERSON - ZONING BOARD DATE NEW JERSEY" BY FISK ASSOCIATES, P.A., STEPHEN M. FISK,N.J.L.S., LIC# 23919, DATED SEPTEMBER 28,2018. TREE 115\ CALIPER CHECKED BY: M.K.F. 52 BROWER LANE, PO BOX 5077 HILLSBOROUGH Ny 08344 féﬂ?iﬁé%’éak Planning
KEY With Offices | iy '
2. 'VARIANCE PLAN, 51 ARLINGTON AVENUE, LOTS 52 ¢ 53, BLOCK 263.0l, TOWNSHIP OF FRANKLIN, SOMERSET COUNTY, REVISIONS ) JOB No. 2106FS New Jrsey, Pennsyivria & Delaware D ONE (G Shottor Pk (508 Danions NJ LLC CERT. No. 24GA28132300
NEW JERSEY" BY FISK ASSOCIATES, P.A., ROBERT GAZZALE, P.E. ¢ L.S., LIC# 35363, DATED APRIL 15, 2020. KEY TREEHTYPE EXISTING DECIDUOUS TREE
- B BIRC
SECRETARY - ZONING BOARD DATE 3. ARCHITECTURAL DRAWINGS ENTITLED "PROPOSED DWELLING FOR: MATSON CORPORATION, 51 ARLINGTON AVE., BLK. CH  CHERRY STING. CONFEROUS T VARIANCE PLAN
263.01 LOT 52, FRANKLIN TOWNSHIP, NEW JERSEY" BY ROGER C. WINKLE. A.LA. LIC. #07d7I, DATED NOV. 20, 2020, D  DEAD EXISTING CONIFEROUS TREE
SHEETS A-1 - A-6. M MAPLE FOR
TOWNSHIP ENGINEER DATE K O PROPOSED TREE . LOT 52 IN BLOCK 263.01
Mithael b Ferd) 51 ARLINGTON AVENUE,
APPLICATION No. DATE Michael K. Ford, P.E. FRANKLIN TOWNSHIP,

Professional Engineer, New Jersey Lic. No. 34722 SOMERSET COUNTY, NEW JERSEY

F.Bk. Pg.
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4" SIDEWALK

/
NOTE: 4000 P.S.I. CLASS B
50 NOT FERTILIZE UNTIL LATE 4" WIDE FRANKLIN TOWNSHIP ENGINEERING DEPARTMENT
SPRING OF THE 2ND YEAR
FOLLOWING PLANTING. NO PRUNING EXCEFT BROKEN BRANCHES. STANDARD NOTES APPLICABLE TO ALL PROJECTS
BLANTING SOIL MIX & MULCH AS 4" THICK ALL MATERIALS, WORKMANSHIP AND CONSTRUCTION FOR SITE IMPROVEMENTS SHOWN HEREON SHALL BE IN
[}
SPECIFIED. MULCH SHALL BE 3/4" CLEAN STONE ACCORDANCE WITH THE FOLLOWING, AS APPLICABLE:
PLACED AT A DISTANCE EQUAL
TO THE WIDTH OF THE DRIPLINE. ] R A. NEW JERSEY DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION "STANDARD SPECIFICATIONS FOR ROAD AND BRIDGE
—F——————— % CONSTRUCTION".
S P PR S T, o E%&& $°Fo
TRANSIT TRUNK GUARDS ; B. CURRENT PREVAILING MUNICIPAL AND/OR COUNTY SPECIFICATIONS, STANDARDS AND REQUIREMENTS.
REMOVE AFTER PLANTING. EXPANSION JOINTS 1/2" PREMOLBED C CURRENT PREVAILING UTILITY COMPANY/AUTHORITY SPECIFICATIONS STANDARDS AND REQUIREMENTS.
TOP OF ROOT BALL SHALL BE SLIGHTLY HIGHER ASPHALT, EVERY 20 D. STATE OF NEW JERSEY B.O.C.A. CODE AND BARRIER-FREE DESIGN REGULATIONS AS CURRENTLY ~AMENDED.
THAN THE SURROUNDING FINISH GRADE. AASHTO SPEC M-33
E. CURRENT ANSI/AWWA STANDARDS, SPECIFICATIONS AND REQUIREMENTS FOR THE WATER SUPPLY SYSTEM.
REMOVE ALL TWINE, WIRE, ROPE AND BURLAP TYPICAL SIDEWALK DETAIL F. NFIPA 24-32 FOR FIRE SPRINKLER LINES THAT APPLY FOR INSTALLATION AND TESTING,
FROM THE TOP 1/3 OF ROOTBALL. (REMOVE ALL NOT TO SCALE
NON ORGANIC TWINE. BURLAP FROM THE ENTIRE BALL) AS-BUILT PLANS OF THE ENTIRE SITE, PREPARED BY A NEW JERSEY LICENSED LAND SURVEYOR IN ACCORDANCE

WITH TOWNSHIP REQUIREMENTS, ARE TO BE PROVIDED TO THE TOWNSHIP PRIOR TO A CERTIFICATE OF
OCCUPANCY INSPECTION OR RELEASE OF THE PERFORMANCE BOND. NO SOIL CAN BE IMPORTED TO OR REMOVED
FROM THE SITE UNTIL A SOIL IMPORTATION OR EXPORTATION PERMIT IS OBTAINED FROM THE ENGINEERING

2X ROOT BALL DIA.

HARDWOOD MULCH DRIVEWAY SLOPE DEPARTMENT
MAX. 15% GRADE ALLOWED WHEN THE SUBGRADE OF ALL STREETS AND PARKING AREAS MUST BE PROOF-ROLLED USING A TRI-AXLE TANDEM DUMP
3X ROOT BALL DIAM, COOTIES PASE IS UNDISTURBED SOILTO SUPFORT B% GRADE IS PROVIDED ADJACENT TRUCK WITH A MINIMUM CERTIFIED WEIGHT OF 70,000 LBS FULLY LOADED. THE PROOF-ROLL 15 TO BE CONDUCTED
MIN. AMENDED AREA N5 CRADE . L N T UNDER THE DIRECT SUPERVISION OF THE TOWNSHIP ENGINEER OR HIS REPRESENTATIVE.
g e G ADD 2" OF LEAFMOLD AND ROTOTILL AN &' DEEP ‘,d—d’ CONSTRUCTION CASTINGS
'ﬂ@”}'}'& e ] = ' RING AROUND TREE. 2" BITUMINOUS SURFACE NOTE THAT ALL CASTINGS SHALL BE OF UNITED STATES MANUFACTURE AND NJDOT APPROVED. IF OTHER THAN
ﬂ/ SRRV 7> EXISTING GRADE. COURSE, MIX 1-5 CAMPBELL, NEENAH, BRIDGESTATE, EMPORIA, QUIRIN OR EAST JORDAN IRONWORKS CASTINGS ARE PLANNED TO
S | 6" 4” DENSE GRADED AGGREGATE BE USED, COMPLETE DATA MUST BE SUBMITTED INCLUDING, BUT NOT NECESSARILY LIMITED TO, AN AFFIDAVIT
RIS SCARIFIED SUBGRADE. REMOVE ALL PAVEMENT BASE COURSE CERTIFYING THAT THE CASTINGS WERE MADE IN THE U.5.; LOAD CAPACITY BASED ON THE STANDARD HIGHWAY
N \///\(//\/\4 ///////\///\ a {7
AND CONSTRUCTION DEBRIS FROM PLANTING AREA/BED. APPROVED SUBBASE LOADING; WEIGHTS AND CONFIGURATIONS OF THE CASTINGS AND METALLURGICAL ANALYSIS. ALL GRATES ARE TO
No BE "BICYCLE SAFE"
BITUMINOUS DRIVEWAY TYPICAL SECTION T_—EinKNE;s QUREMENT WAY BE REVISED NOTE: THE PROPOSED GRADE AWAY FROM THE FOUNDATION WALL SHALL FALL A MINIMUM OF 6 INCHES WITHIN THE
(FIRST 20 FT. MIN. @ ALL DRIVEWAYS) N ReoTED By TN SHID, ENGINELR, FIRST 10 FEET PER NEW JERSEY BUILDING CODE.
TYPICAL DECIDUOUS TREE PLANTING DETAIL DRIVEWAY DETAILS ® TOWNSHIP RO
NOT TO SCALE DRIVEWAY DETAILS @ TOWNSHIP ROAD ENTSIA]:
FOR CONNECTION TO EXIST. SEWERS ONLY. GASKETED
CAST IRON WYE—SADDLE WITH 2 STAINLESS STEEL OR e ae e e "
DUCTILE IRON FLAT STRAPS (ROUND ROD- NOT R AR A §
ACCEPTABLE). SADDLE TO BE CONCRETE ENCASED a T e 4
TEMPORARY PLUG L T A g © Refer o Tronch Baokfll Motes
IF NEEDED 4" TEE—WYI S T o Tor Baokhill Above Soring ine
H o
1 - - H o
E Eiii [ ~ J 4 L B L d
-Illl [-,L] > \‘_‘}\ |&;:‘1 & ,—u}—- ; [ ' S w5 b .i-; Lﬁ'f 13 o %
r - b, w = o
(N i 5 g +
4" MIN: SEND AN | b s S S 8 S
L} ._\\‘ /' g “
- . . ; . i X <
WHERE WYE SADDLE 1.0 M Claan Crushed Stone o the " \ b=
gD%SLE_D &ENQ\EER = aoiing Ling of the Plpe for S 3 @ o
" SEWE | | CrWEDR :w- 5 n 1 H 0 v
WITH CONCRETE ‘ =— SEWER Dactle lron Weier Mains 0|~ 8’ o < ~
= grd Siorn Sewers v [ 18 Ao RS
Tlo o M
NOTES : & s} o= w |
e LOOKTED' (N GRASSED RerBerrert i) PROPOSED GRADE Qs
1. CLEANOU E LOCATED IN GRASSED AREA BETWEE! <
SIDEWALK AND CURB. CLEANOUTS WILL NOT BE PERMITTED W) ! / /— EXISTING GRADE o |
IN DRIVEWAYS OR SIDEWAL a:r._s,}__ AT _ UTILITY PIPE BEDDING DETAIL <o O w
2. LATERAL TO BE SAME SIZE FOR ENTIRE LENGTH FROM (FRANKLIN TOWNSHIP STANARD DETALLS) oo
BUILDING TO SEWER, 4" OR 6 F/C SCH. 40 P /
OR FORCE MAIN SIZE FOR GRINDER PUMP INSTALTATIONS. N.T.S. 102 — C7 7 102
_— — T
NCHES EXISTING SEWER MAIN CONNECTION DETAIL, PER FTSA / —
ALL TRENCHES OR DITCHES WHICH CROSS AN EXISTING STREET OR WHICH ARE DUG FOR SEWERS, N.T.S. - \\ I B 4
WATER MAINS, GAS MAINS OR OTHER UTILITIES, INCLUDING THE HOUSE CONNECTIONS FOR THESE A ES
UTILITIES, SHALL BE FILLED WITH QUARRY PROCESS STONE. THE STONE SHALL BE PLACES IN — )
LAYERS NOT EXCEEDING TWELVE (12) INCHES IN DEPTH AND SHALL BE SPRINKLED WITH WATER N
AND MECHANICALLY COMPACTED. ALL SOFT SPOTS AND DEPRESSIONS IN A SURFACE WHICH AS 100 ¥ 100
BEEN GRADED WILL BE REMOVED AND FILLED WITH STONE OF A SIZE TO BE DETERMINED BY _ g il
THE TOWNSHIP ENGINEER. ALL TRENCHES WHICH ARE DUG IN A FUTURE STREET OR EXISTING : - : = o\
R.ON.,, ON WHICH NO SUBBASE OR PAVEMENT HAS BEEN CONSTRUCTED SHALL BE BACKFILLED HOUSE SERVICE CONNECTlON = Z E:
AS INDICATED ABOVE OR MAYBE BACKFILLED WITH SUITABLE ON-SITE EXCAVATED MATERIALS N.TS. ' ' u 2%
OR IMPORTED FILL. a =&
PRIOR TO USING ANY ON-SITE AND/OR IMPORTED SOIL MATERIALS THE CONTRACTOR OR ANY ) — Ground Grads 0 X2
INDIVIDUAL OR FIRM SHALL EMPLOY A RECOGNIZED SOILS LABORATORY TO SECURE SOIL. FINISHED GRADE . ol e : qs 3 a8
SAMPLES; PERFORM THE NECESSARY LABORATORY ANALYSIS AND ESTABLISH THE COMPACTION ! ' o
AND OTHER CRITERIA NECESSARY FOR THE PROPER PLACEMENT OF THE BACKFILL. REPORT OF S0 S
THE LABORATORY FINDINGS, INCLUDING THE COMPACTION SPECIFICATIONS, SHALL BE SUBMITTED . o
7O THE TOWNSHIP ENGINEER FOR REVIEW AND APPROVAL PRIOR TO COMMENCING ANY BACKFILL Extemlon Typs
OPERATIONS USING ON-SITE SOIL AND/OR IMPORTED SOIL MATERIALS. Gurb Box
DURING THE BACKFILLING OPERATIONS, THE CONTRACTOR OR ANY INDIVIDUAL OR FIRIM ENGAGED N N CAMPBELL FOUNDRY
IN A BACKFILLING OPERATION SHALL EMPLOY A PROFESSIONAL ENGINEER, LICENSED IN THE 6 MIN. BEDDING MATERIAL CASTING # 1000 WITHOUT .
STATE OF NEW JERSEY, OR HI5 REPRESENTATIVE, WHO IS REGULARLY ENGAGED IN THE ALL AROUND LOCKING LID OR EQUAL. ) A 9o
PRACTICE OF GEOTECHNICAL ENGINEERING AND WHO 15 TRAINED IN SOIL MECHANICS, TO OBSERVE , . . ‘ . —
THE PLACEMENT OF THE BACKFILL. THE SOILS ENGINEER SHALL FILE DAILY REPORTS, WITH THE - / L o Be \ BROPOSED 4' PVC
TOWNSHIP ENGINEER INDICATING THE RESULTS OF THE COMPACTION AND UPON THE CONCLUSION . - : -f. Type"K" Coppar Tubing -
OF THE PROJECT FILE A FINAL CERTIFICATION INDICATING THAT THE BACKFILL MATERIAL HAS RISER COVER DETAIL . i 9 ' Not Less Thon 1" - Comnecting Pipe SANITARY LATERAL. 1/4"
BEEN PLACED AND COMPACTED IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE RECOMMENDATIONS CONTAINED IN THE TS T AT N : —e 2 ' SDR 35 OR PER FT. MIN. SLOPE
APPROVED LABORATORY REPORT. -T.S. : &4 . X T L
A " Oriseol Curb Volve APPROVED EQUAL
NOTE: A STREET OPENING PERMIT 15 REQUIRED FOR THE PROPOSED WATER AND SEWER . . ‘ ) a4 a4
CONNECTIONS. : _ \
WET TAP EXISTING MAIN PER TOWNSHIP — . §0
SCHEDULE: WATER DEPARTMENT STANDARDS ) :
ROAD CLASS USUAL PAVEMENT USUAL R.O.W. STABILIZED F.A.B.C. TOP USE '
WIDTH WIDTH BASE TOP . TOP : VIEW q2 q2
LOCAL RESIDENTIAL 30 FEET 50 FEET 4 INCHES 1 1/2 INCHES X 0 » o o -
LOCAL NON—RESIDENTIAL 40 FEET 60 FEET 6 INCHES 1 1/2 INCHES S 3 N 3 5
COLLECTOR—RESIDENTIAL 36 FEET 60 FEET 6 INCHES 2 INCHES = - = = -
COLLECTOR NON—RESIDENTIAL 42 FEET 66 FEET 7 INCHES 2 INCHES
MAJOR COLLECTOR 48 FEET 72 FEET 7 INCHES 2 INCHES é O0+00 0+25 0+50 0+75 0O+82
ARTERIAL 50 FEET 80—100 FEET | 7 INCHES 2 INCHES

SANITARY SEWER PROFILE
THE FRANKLIN TOWNSHIP DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC HORIZONTAL SCALE: 17=10"; VERTICAL SCALE: 17=2’
TEMPORARY WORKS MUST BE NOTIFIED 24 HOURS BEFORE THE PERMANENT
REPAIR DETAIL | START OF ANY WORK IN THE PUBLIC RIGHT—OF—=WAY REPAIR DETAIL 0.D. + 24"
SURFACE COURSEF.A.B.C. TOP ———— Z ‘
MIX No. 1= 6" MIN -
- STABILIZED BASE MIX No. -2 - ' = )
ERSV%SUTM%SRT BE = 7 : (SEE SCHEDULE) S TACK COAT EXPOSED * < DATE: JUNE 2, 2021 ansulting _Civil Engineering
JACK HAMMERED PRIOR 6" L SUB-BASE EDGES PRIOR TO PLACING Bridge Design
TO EXCAVATION QUARRY STONE THE F.A.B.C. TOP. * . ) 2 Highway Design
TYPE |5 o" MIN A a ;o ) SCALE: 10 n ee Construction Inspection
INSTALL F.A.B.C. TOP ’ 4 DESIGNED BY: M.K.F Geotechnical Engineering
———  QUARRY STONE, TYPE -5, ————— AFTER THE TEMPORARY } L : A Water / Wastewater
COMPACTED IN A MAXIMUM OF REPAIR HAS SETTLED CONCRETE DRAWN BY: A.B. ENGINEERING ASSOCIATES, LLC  Municipal Engineering
12" LAYERS (TYPICAL). OR HYDRO—HAMMER. CHECKED Bv TKF Land Surveying
: Kok, Professional Plannin
_—sPRING UNE note: FOUNDATION REQUIREMENTS . et eeane Archoaire
" “TRENCHES” FOR ADD|-|:ONAL CONCHETE ENCASEMEN‘I‘ REVISIONS . JOB No. 2106FS New Jersey, Pennsylvania & Delaware \évﬁgN\éV\(/g\ol\éy&%?sz%EFEFNE;,\(IQEggIgg%_??s'\g NJ LLC CERT. No. 24GA28132300
L LANGIEAE O T Pt FoR DuGnLE | © wRomiTon On skoc-riL NOT 70 SoALE
6” 6”
f IRON WATER MAINS AND STORM SEWERS. 1 CONSTRUC;I;IRON DETAILS

. LOT 52 IN BLOCK 263.01
Mithadl K. Fend 51 ARLINGTON AVENUE,

Michael K. Ford, P.E. FRANKLIN TOWNSHIP,
Professional Engineer, New Jersey Lic. No. 34722 SOMERSET COUNTY, NEW JERSEY

F.Bk. Pg.

RESTORATION OF STREET OPENINGS

N.T.S.

F:\JOBFILE\2106FS\ENG\DWG\2106FS-VARIANCE.DWG




	2106FS-VARIANCE-01-VARIANCE PLAN
	2106FS-VARIANCE-03-DETAILS

